
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA
2 1920670004419 Argento	Jose FRA
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
4 1010670000362 Martin	Baptiste FRA
5 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
6 1990670000653 Recolin	Jules FRA
7 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA
8 1950670000464 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA
9 1000670000652 Douillard	Theo FRA
9 1060670000343 Martin	Antone FRA
9 1040670002590 Picot	Timothe FRA
9 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA
13 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA
2 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
3 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
4 2890670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA
5 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA
6 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA
7 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Jean	Paul	The	Boss
Roscoff,	France,	29	-	30	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 5,444 5,900
2 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,081 5,660
3 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA 5,839 6,265
4 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,068 5,924
5 1990670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA 5,419 6,596
6 1000670000652 Douillard	Theo FRA 5,467 -
7 1000670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA 5,932 7,147
8 1010670000362 Martin	Baptiste FRA 6,087 -
9 1920670004419 Argento	Jose FRA 6,112 -
10 1010670000364 Jumeline	Alexis FRA 6,350 -
11 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 6,479 -
12 1990670000653 Recolin	Jules FRA 6,552 -
13 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 6,760 -
14 1680670003114 Bellec	Alain FRA 8,218 -
15 1860670004483 Cavelier	Thomas FRA DQ -
15 1950670000464 Le	Gall	Guillaume FRA DQ -
15 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA DQ -
15 1800670000370 Chibane	Khaled FRA DQ -
15 1990670000706 Guenver	Quentin FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,940 5,555
2 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,128 5,720
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,477 6,267
4 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 5,891 6,331
5 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,514 -
6 1030670004508 Le	Coquil	Timothe FRA 6,852 -
7 1030670000695 Rousseau	Erwan FRA 7,489 -
8 1020670004491 Pecourt	Matteo FRA 7,726 -
9 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA DQ -
9 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA DQ -
9 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,880 6,336
2 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,814 6,814
3 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 6,433 6,793
4 1040670000222 Kovalenko	Jean FRA 7,358 8,630
5 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 7,596 -
6 1040670002590 Picot	Timothe FRA 10,625 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 6,006 6,940
2 1060670000343 Martin	Antone FRA 6,660 7,199
3 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 6,242 7,353
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 8,025 8,472
5 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 8,116 -
6 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 8,319 -
7 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 9,802 -
8 1060670004637 Creach	Enzo FRA 14,775 -
9 1060670004345 Aument	Jules FRA DQ -
9 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 5,166 5,915
2 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,415 6,295
3 2890670000250 Mignano	Emilie FRA 6,954 6,882
4 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 6,517 7,668
5 2010670003049 Sa	Sophia FRA 6,958 -
6 2000670004480 Guiffant	Tiphaine FRA DQ -
6 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,614 6,002
2 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,558 6,152
3 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 5,950 6,545
4 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 6,350 7,053
5 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 6,406 -
6 2030670000452 Riou	Manon FRA 6,445 -
7 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 7,256 7,620
2 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 7,169 7,833
3 2040670000715 Masson	Adele FRA 8,074 -
4 2040670002299 Bellec	Clara FRA 7,719 -
5 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 8,080 -
6 2050670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA 8,295 -
7 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 8,340 -
8 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 5,890 6,749
2 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 6,628 7,417
3 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 8,703 8,663
4 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 9,408 10,331
5 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 9,878 -
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 12,680 -
7 2060670003137 Cabioch	Naig FRA DQ -
7 2080670004518 Poisson	Camille FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA 130 8
2 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 125 7
3 1990670000653 Recolin	Jules FRA 110 5
4 1990670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA 110 6
5 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 0 3
5 1990670000706 Guenver	Quentin FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 125 10
2 1000670000652 Douillard	Theo FRA 120 6
3 1000670004804 Favre	Mercuret	Jules FRA 120 8
4 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 115 6
5 1010670000364 Jumeline	Alexis FRA 100 5
5 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 100 6
7 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 90 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 115 6
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 110 5
3 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 100 8
4 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 95 5
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 95 6
4 1030670004508 Le	Coquil	Timothe FRA 95 7
7 1030670000695 Rousseau	Erwan FRA 90 7
8 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 80 4

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussine	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1040670000222 Kovalenko	Jean FRA 95 9
2 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 90 8
3 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 85 10
4 1040670001028 Rabillard	Joris FRA 80 5
4 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 80 6
4 1040670004275 Ollivaux	Mael FRA 80 7
7 1050670001021 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 70 4
7 1050670004123 Gouraud	Jules FRA 70 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 80 7
2 1060670004345 Aument	Jules FRA 75 8
3 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 70 4
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 60 4
5 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 0 3
5 1060670004637 Creach	Enzo FRA 0 3
5 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 0 3
5 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 105 11
2 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 8
3 2010670003049 Sa	Sophia FRA 70 4
4 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 0 3
4 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 0 3
4 2000670004480 Guiffant	Tiphaine FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 90 9
2 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 85 8
3 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 85 11
4 2030670000452 Riou	Manon FRA 80 7
5 2050670000718 Quillivere	Celia FRA 75 5
5 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 75 7
5 2040670004476 Hauchecorne	Coline FRA 75 13
8 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 70 8

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 64 8
2 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 62 10
3 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 60 7
4 2060670003137 Cabioch	Naig FRA 60 8
5 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 50 6
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 0 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Women


